Summer C1 Line: Monday-Friday
AM PM AM
Granville Apts. 6:05 7:24 9:03 10:22 11:41] 1:20 2:39 4:18 5:37 6:56 8:35 9:54 11:48
Walmart on Loughborough across "Pier One" 6:10 7:29 9:08 10:27 11:46| 1:25 2:44 423 542 7:01 840 959 1153
Meadows Ave & Olivewood Dr. (Food Maxx) 6:12 7:31 9110 10:29 11:48 : 1:27 2146 4:25 5144 7:03 842 10:01 11:55
Swiss Colony/College Green behind "Carls Jr." 6:19 7:38 9:17 10:36 11:55 : 1:34 2:53 4:32 551 7:10 8:49 10:08 12:02
Alexander & "G" Street (bus stop on "G") 6:21 7:40 9:19 10:38 11:57| 1:36 2:55 4:34 553 7:12 851 10:10 12:04
Rite Aid/Walgreens on "G" Street 6:23 7:42 9:21 10:40 1_1_:&1&3: 1:38 257 4:36 555 7:14 853 10:12 12:06
El Portal Plaza & "G" Street (bus stop on "G") 6:25 7:44 9:23 10:42 i 12:01 1:40 2:59 4:38 557 7:16 8:55 10:14 12:08
Mercy Hospital/Tri-College (Kiosk "G" and Mercy) 6:28 7:47 9:26 10:45 : 12:04 143 3:02 441 6:00 7:19 8:58 10:17 12:11
Cardella and "M" Street SOD SOD SOD SOD|SOD SOD 3:09 448 6:07 726 9:05 10:224 12:18
Bellevue Ranch "Mandeville/Barclay" 6:35 7:54 9:33 10:52112:11 1:50 SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD SOD
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 6:42 8:01 9:40 10:59 : 12:18 1:57 3116 455 6:14 7:33 9112 10:31 12:25
Student Activities & Athletics Center 6:47 826 9:45 11:04 :'12:43 2:02 341 5:00 6:19 7:58 9:17 11:11 12:30
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 6:49 828 9:47 11:06|12:45 2:04 3:43 5:02 6221 800 919 11:13 12:32
Tri-College/Mercy (G St. 2nd light pole after Mercy) 6:56 8:35 9:54 11:13112:52 2:11 350 5.09 628 8:07 926 11:20 12:39
El Portal Plaza & "G" Street (bus stop on "G") 6:59 8:38 9:57 11:16 i 12:55 2:14 3:53 5112 6:31 8:10 9:29 11:23 12:42
Merced Sun-Star/Staples (Sun Star Sign) 7:01 840 9:59 11:18 : 12:57 2:16 355 5:14 6:33 812 9:31 11:25 1244
Swiss Colony /College Green on Park @ 3040 Park Ave| 7:05 8:44 10:03 11:22; 1:01 2:20 3:59 518 6:37 8:16 9:35 11:29 12:48
Meadows Ave & Olivewood Dr. (Food Maxx) 7:09 8:48 10:07 11:26 : 1:05 2:24 4:.03 522 6:41 820 9:39 11:33 12:52
Walmart on Loughborough at "Pier One" bus stop 711 8:50 10:09 11:28 ; 1:07 2:26 4:05 5224 6:43 8:22 941 11:35 12:54
Granville Apts. 7:24 9:03 10:22 11:41] 1:20 2:39 4:18 5:37 656 8:35 9:54 11:48 1:07
Student Activities & Athletic Center P <§></» .
Transit Stop / /é/// <> ZN
<;/”/ /z\x // {\\“\\\:\/ / <\v{3/> % !
N 2IX%° %, s E g
N T 24 >y S 2
// 3 < 5’0}‘]. E ?.4 E
AQ/ N S 2 ) S g
& ”}Q\f > FoodMaxxTransit Stop Olive Avenuie
] [
Mammoth Lakes Road Transit Stop
. Walmart Transit Stop
- Emigrant Pass Transit Stop
Granville Apartments Transit Stop L{

&

3

Merced Sun-Star Transit Stop
Rite Aide/Walgreens Transit Stop

Muir Pass Transit Stop

Belleviie Road - -

Emigrant Pass Transit Stop

Mammoth Lakes Road Transit Stop

Bellevue Ranch Mandeville/Barclay Transit Stop

Lake Road

Mercy Hospital/Tri-College Stop

Yosemite Avenue

G St. & El Portal Dr.Transit Stop

Alexander/ Avenue

G St. & W. Alexander Ave. Transit Stop

Swiss Colony Transit Stop

atlracks

UC MERCE

D

C1 Line - Granville & Campus Summer 2015

University of California, Merced , Office of Planning ¢ Budget - Geospatial Analytics & Cartograhpic Services, 2015

UC MERCED CAT TRACKS

TRANSPORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES

To get up to the minute
text message route updates,

text "Follow @UCMTaps_C1Line" to 40404




